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RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

ISIN: GB00B24CGK77

Overview
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Price
4,380.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  0.32%(14.00)

GB00B24CGK77
RB.

London Stock Exchange

GBp

Consumer Products
Stock

36,185 EUR

FTSE 100

4,220.00 GBp (100)
4,500.00 GBp (2,239)
4,357.00 GBp
4,382.00 GBp
4,339.7135 GBp
4,366.00 GBp
4,371.263903 GBp
1,144,232
5,001,740,038.09
4,573

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=86438676,258179573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB00B24CGK77&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00B24CGK77&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a0f9090c48b64ff3e596d70a752f791de62ae0fb7d650b8170d938b71183813&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b22866df8dd396c78&time=1725431139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf1a7844d9ee294f83f344c6cd06dd4573be306e5cf540256173af78ccf40ce2&idfile=56358&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56358%2F2022-05-04%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20b030d72700100ce&time=1725431139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c406f3532a35a5f6f856ebd13191e8c9ddfe9ffba46b42533d2aa0bc56e1e49f&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bdcd2f79fdb6d1309&time=1725431139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e1ed30559f5ca9c4472872b3e63fb4a61afe516a1216c66a87027c87b0b3ea7&idfile=56317&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56317%2F2022-04-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=599d98fae1a7d762e&time=1725431139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27cdfa8409f033dbbb6530868eda46539306c8c48b22e60d07661fcead545d62&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac2dd9ce9ed1a7e02&time=1725431139&tool=RSC

RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

Details

2024/09/02 17:35:01

Price

4,380.00 GBp

Difference €  0.32%(14.00)
General attributes
ISIN GB00B24CGK77
Symbol RB.
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,185 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 4,220.00 GBp (100)
Ask (Ask size) 4,500.00 GBp (2,239)
Open 4,357.00 GBp
High 4,382.00 GBp
Low 4,339.7135 GBp
Close (prev. day) 4,366.00 GBp
VWAP 4,371.263903 GBp
Volume (pcs) 1,144,232
Trading volume 5,001,740,038.09
Number of trades 4,573
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -14.21% -22.39% -20.97%
Perf (abs.) -8.60 -14.98 -13.78
Beta 0.85 0.75 0.46
Volatility 32.83 28.05 2413
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/09/ 17:35 52.28 EUR
02

Tradegate 2024/09/ 08:00 51.78 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:03 51.38 EUR
03

SIX Swiss 2022/09/ 17:35 54.00 CHF

Exchange 01

Munich 2024/09/ 08:00 51.64 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.46

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

4,367.00 GBp (1,262,238)
4,265.10 GBp (1,151,191)
4,357.72 GBp (1,230,868)
5,002.39 GBp (1,229,931)
)
)
)
)

5,886.44 GBp (2024/02/26
4,034.00 GBp (2024/07/29
6,006.00 GBp (2023/10/18
4,034.00 GBp (2024/07/29

Number of
trades

129
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=GB00B24CGK77
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19812663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44284716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19823379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356583729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356583729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19812660

RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
02

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
02

2024/08/
30

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

17:35

08:01

08:01

18:43

16:45

08:10

08:07

4,380.00 GBp 5,001.74

51.82 EUR

51.82 EUR

51.84 EUR

57.01 USD

51.50 EUR

51.86 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.04

0.00

0.00

4,573
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135763263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135763262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19812662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19812661

RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

‘;' Reckitt
Benckiser

Contact Details
RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

Turner House, 103-105 Bath Road - SL1
3UH Slough

Telefon: +44-1753-217800
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kris Licht Chairman of Managing

Board

Angela Naef Member of Executive
Committee

Catheryn Member of Executive

O'Rourke Committee

Fabrice Beaulieu Member of Executive
Committee

Filippo Catalano Member of Executive
Committee

Patrick Sly Member of Executive
Committee

Ranjay Member of Executive

Radhakrishnan Committee

Sami Naffakh Member of Executive
Committee

Shannon Member of Executive

Eisenhardt Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Susan Sholtis

Volker Kuhn Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

David Darroch
Mehmood Khan
Pamela Kirby
Andrew Bonfield
Elane Stock
Fiona Dawson
Margherita della
Valle

Mary Harris
Marybeth Hays
Shannon

Eisenhardt
Tamara Ingram

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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